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HISTORI'KART à LAVAL les 17 et 18 septembre 2022
Régularité karting historique

REGULARITE 3 Groupe 3

Classement des essais
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Clt Num Pilote Groupe Temps Ecart Tours Interv.

1 52 Marie Claude SADRAN 3 0.711 18

2 90 Dominique HUBERT 3 0.822 +0.111 16 +0.111

3 70 Guy DUBLANCHET 3 1.096 +0.385 18 +0.274

4 74 Jean Pierre BENARD 3 1.480 +0.769 18 +0.384

5 31 Michel GAROT 3 1.523 +0.812 17 +0.043

6 8 Pierre NICOLLEAU 3 1.737 +1.026 16 +0.214

7 25 François CHEVALLIER 3 1.842 +1.131 14 +0.105

8 89 Thierry COMMENCAIS 3 1.965 +1.254 15 +0.123

9 80 Jean Jacques MECHIN 3 2.147 +1.436 15 +0.182

10 51 Philippe RADET 3 3.212 +2.501 12 +1.065

11 20 Jean Pierre BACONNET 3 3.505 +2.794 15 +0.293

12 94 Félicie MUNAUX 3 4.700 +3.989 16 +1.195

13 41 Gérard PERIGNON 3 6.827 +6.116 13 +2.127


